10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Classified Support-Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Instructional Asst-Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Other Positions Held

Classified Support
Hourly

Classified Support
Hourly

Instructional Aide -
Hourly, Classified
Support-Sub
Classified Support
Hourly,
Oasdi/Medicare/Altern
ative, Cl

Classified Support
Hourly

Classified Support
Hourly

Instructional Asst-Sub

School Clerk, Office
Manager K-6, Other
Classified Hourly,

Office Manager 6-8

Classified Support
Hourly

School Clerk,
Instructional Aide -

Hourly, Office Manager

K-6, Other Classified
Salaries-Subs

Classified Support
Hourly

Instructional Asst-Sub,
Substitute Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Department

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Total Wages

$25,544

$23,559

$14,409

$14,295

$11,861

$11,754

$11,138

$10,439

$9,938

$9,743

$9,565

$9,428

$8,596

$8,437



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Classified Support-Sub

Instructional Asst-Sub

Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Class Supervisor Extra Time

Classified Support-Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Instructional Aide - Hourly

School Clerk

Classified Support
Hourly

Instructional Aide -
Hourly

School Clerk, Classified
Support-Sub, Office
Manager K-6,
Clerical/Tech/Office-
Hourly, Teacher
Substitute Salaries,
Classified Support
Hourly

Classified Support
Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Other Classified Hourly,

Pers, Certificated
Positions

Other Classified
Salaries-Subs

Instructional Asst-Sub

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

$7,278

$7,272

$6,984

$6,536

$6,520

$6,507

$5,815

$5,416

$5,335

$5,181

$4,824

$4,568

$4,319

$4,286

$3,865



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Classified Support-Sub

Instructional Asst-Sub

Other Classified Hourly

Classified Support-Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Instructional Asst-Sub

Other Classified Hourly

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Classified Support
Hourly

Instructional Aide -
Hourly

Classified Support-Sub,

Instructional Aide -
Hourly, Clerical, Tech.
& Office Sub, Other

Classified Salaries-Subs

Instructional Aide -
Hourly

Other Classified Hourly,

School Clerk

Other Classified Hourly

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

$3,865

$3,847

$3,807

$3,710

$3,668

$3,522

$3,433

$3,387

$3,321

$3,274

$3,238

$3,096

$3,004

$2,917

$2,896

$2,746

$2,666



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Instructional Asst-Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub

Other Classified Hourly

Instructional Asst-Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Instructional Asst-Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Classified Support-Sub

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Clerical/Tech/Office-
Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Teacher Substitute
Salaries, Instructional
Asst-Sub, Classified
Support-Sub, School
Clerk, Other Classified
Hourly

Instructional Asst-Sub,
Instructional Aide -

Hourly, Other Classified

Salaries-Subs

Instructional Asst-Sub,
School Clerk

Instructional Aide -

Hourly, Other Classified

Salaries-Subs

Clerical/Tech/Office-
Hourly

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Other Classified Hourly Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

$2,615

$2,590

$2,562

$2,528

$2,334

$2,300

$2,291

$1,913

$1,909

$1,761

$1,662

$1,635

$1,579

$1,548

$1,546



62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Classified Support-Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Other Classified Hourly

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Instructional Asst-Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Instructional Asst-Sub

Instructional Asst-Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Classified Support-Sub

Classified Support Hourly

Instructional Asst-Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

School Clerk
School Clerk,

Instructional Asst-Sub

Other Classified
Salaries-Subs, Class
Supervisor Extra Time

School Clerk

Classified Support-Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

$1,518

$1,410

$1,410

$1,381

$1,375

$1,281

$1,177

$1,173

$1,143

$1,136

$1,114

$1,058

$994

$981

$967

$962

$941



79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Instructional Asst-Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Instructional Asst-Sub

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Instructional Asst-Sub

Clerical/Tech/Office-Hourly

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Other Classified Hourly

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Instructional Asst-Sub

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Instructional Aide - Hourly

Teacher Substitute
Salaries, Classified
Support-Sub

Other Classified Hourly

Clerical, Tech. & Office
Sub

Other Classified Hourly

Instructional Asst-Sub,
Instructional Aide -
Hourly

School Clerk

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

$880

$859

$845

$753

$712

$674

$651

$640

$581

$581

$536

$524

$502

$475

$469

$464

$459



96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Other Classified Salaries-Subs

Classified Support-Sub

Other Classified Hourly

Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub

Classified Support-Sub

Other Classified Hourly Hueneme Elementary

Other Classified
Salaries-Subs, Clerical,
Tech. & Office Sub,
School Clerk

Classified Support
Hourly

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

Hueneme Elementary School
District

$435

$421

$400

$381

$359



