	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Classified Support-Sub	Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$25,544
2.	Classified Support-Sub	Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$23,559
3.	Instructional Asst-Sub	Instructional Aide - Hourly, Classified Support-Sub	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$14,409
4.	Classified Support-Sub	Classified Support Hourly, Oasdi/Medicare/Altern ative, Cl	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$14,295
5.	Classified Support-Sub	Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$11,861
6.	Classified Support-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$11,754
7.	Classified Support-Sub	Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$11,138
8.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Instructional Asst-Sub	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$10,439
9.	Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub	School Clerk, Office Manager K-6, Other Classified Hourly, Office Manager 6-8	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$9,938
10.	Classified Support-Sub	Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$9,743
11.	Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub	School Clerk, Instructional Aide - Hourly, Office Manager K-6, Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$9,565
12.	Classified Support-Sub	Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$9,428
13.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Instructional Asst-Sub, Substitute Teacher	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$8,596
14.	Other Classified Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$8,437

15.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	School Clerk	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$7,278
16.	Classified Support-Sub	Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$7,272
17.	Instructional Asst-Sub	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$6,984
18.	Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub	School Clerk, Classified Support-Sub, Office Manager K-6, Clerical/Tech/Office- Hourly, Teacher Substitute Salaries, Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$6,536
19.	Classified Support-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$6,520
20.	Class Supervisor Extra Time		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$6,507
21.	Classified Support-Sub	Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$5,815
22.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Other Classified Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$5,416
23.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Other Classified Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$5,335
24.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Other Classified Hourly, Pers, Certificated Positions	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$5,181
25.	Other Classified Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$4,824
26.	Other Classified Hourly	Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$4,568
27.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$4,319
28.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Instructional Asst-Sub	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$4,286
29.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,865

30.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,865
31.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,847
32.	Classified Support-Sub	Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,807
33.	Instructional Asst-Sub	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,710
34.	Other Classified Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,668
35.	Classified Support-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,522
36.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,433
37.	Other Classified Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,387
38.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,321
39.	Instructional Asst-Sub	Classified Support-Sub, Instructional Aide - Hourly, Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub, Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,274
40.	Other Classified Hourly	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,238
41.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,096
42.	Other Classified Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$3,004
43.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Other Classified Hourly, School Clerk	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,917
44.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Other Classified Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,896
45.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,746
46.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,666

47.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Clerical/Tech/Office- Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,615
48.	Other Classified Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,590
49.	Other Classified Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,562
50.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Other Classified Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,528
51.	Instructional Asst-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,334
52.	Classified Support-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,300
53.	Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub	Teacher Substitute Salaries, Instructional Asst-Sub, Classified Support-Sub, School Clerk, Other Classified Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$2,291
54.	Other Classified Hourly	Instructional Asst-Sub, Instructional Aide - Hourly, Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,913
55.	Instructional Asst-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,909
56.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	Instructional Asst-Sub, School Clerk	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,761
57.	Instructional Asst-Sub	Instructional Aide - Hourly, Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,662
58.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,635
59.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Clerical/Tech/Office- Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,579
60.	Classified Support-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,548
61.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Other Classified Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,546

62.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,518
63.	Classified Support-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,410
64.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,410
65.	Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub	School Clerk	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,381
66.	Instructional Aide - Hourly	School Clerk, Instructional Asst-Sub	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,375
67.	Other Classified Hourly	Other Classified Salaries-Subs, Class Supervisor Extra Time	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,281
68.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,177
69.	Instructional Asst-Sub	School Clerk	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,173
70.	Classified Support-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,143
71.	Instructional Asst-Sub	Classified Support-Sub	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,136
72.	Instructional Asst-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,114
73.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$1,058
74.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$994
75.	Classified Support-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$981
76.	Classified Support Hourly	Classified Support-Sub	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$967
77.	Instructional Asst-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$962
78.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$941

79.	Instructional Asst-Sub	Teacher Substitute Salaries, Classified Support-Sub	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$880
80.	Classified Support-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$859
81.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Other Classified Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$845
82.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$753
83.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$712
84.	Instructional Asst-Sub	Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$674
85.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$651
86.	Instructional Asst-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$640
87.	Clerical/Tech/Office-Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$581
88.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Other Classified Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$581
89.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$536
90.	Other Classified Hourly	Instructional Asst-Sub, Instructional Aide - Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$524
91.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$502
92.	Instructional Asst-Sub	School Clerk	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$475
93.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$469
94.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$464
95.	Instructional Aide - Hourly		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$459

96.	Other Classified Salaries-Subs	Other Classified Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$435
97.	Classified Support-Sub	Other Classified Salaries-Subs, Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub, School Clerk	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$421
98.	Other Classified Hourly	Classified Support Hourly	Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$400
99.	Clerical, Tech. & Office Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$381
100.	Classified Support-Sub		Hueneme Elementary	Hueneme Elementary School District	\$359